FirstName SecondName Gender

Simon
Chad
Jonathan
Daniel
Saul
Dominque
Laurence
Les
Richard

Mdlalose
Harris
Berger
Erlank
Levin
Erlank
Mallen
Sutcliffe
Wilkinson
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Date Distance

2021/12/04
2021/12/04
2021/12/04
2021/12/04
2021/12/04
2021/12/04
2021/12/04
2021/12/04 Timekeeper
2021/12/04 Timekeeper

(S2 RNV, O, U, NG, RO, B0, |

Time
0:22:34
0:23:54
0:24:54 PB
0:25:34
0:28:10
0:32:22
0:36:22

Runs

93

52

8

32

71 Bonus
134

80
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